
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Text

City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040

*Approving a Change Order (#5) in the amount of $32,359.50 for unforeseen
conditions that required additional work to relocate a large baffle box structure at
Simonton and United Streets, under the Contract approved in Resolution 23-057 for
United Street Improvements pursuant to ITB #23-003 (Project II41022302); Authorizing
any necessary budget adjustments and amendments; Authorizing the City Manager to
execute necessary documents, upon consent of the City Attorney.

File #: 24-6013, Version: 1

City of Key West, FL Printed on 6/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

