THE CITY OF KEY WEST
Post Office Box 1409 Key West, FL 33041-1409 (305) 809-3883

CHANGE ORDER

CHANGE ORDER NO. 2

CHANGE ORDER DESCRIPTON _Install Additional ﬁmhole and Modify Baffle Box/ Move trees

PROJECT NAME: United Street Improvements

PROJECT CODE: 1_0241 0245416300/1141022302

CONTRACTOR NAME:  'oppino & Sons Inc. _

THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATIONS TO THE CONTRACT ARE HEREBY ORDERED:
( Detail provided on additional page(s). Yes|:] or No [:I )

CONTRACT VALUE CONTRACT TIME (CALENDAR DAYS)
ORIGINAL CONTRACT $ 4,860,063.92 ORIGINAL CONTRACT 180 DAYS
PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS $ 175,651.81 PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS 0 DAYS
THIS CHANGE ORDER $ 32,359.50 THIS CHANGE ORDER 0 DAYS
REVISED CONTRACT VALUE § 5,068,075.23 REVISED CONTRACT TIME 180 DAYS
REVISED CONTRACT COMPLETION DATE: N/A
By: By: 3
City of Key West Charley Toppino & Sons, Inc

ContLaclm—NaTe

e
i ) e~ EEEE—— TN
Authorized Signature Authorized Signature
. 3&’\’\ \ C’DO\ L)
Printed Name g A Printed Name LR

_ \cetsSaworys o
Title Title

Y / /24

Date Date

Rvsn 160309



